
Rang StNr Name JG 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

Offizielle Ergebnisliste
Schi-Vereinsmeisterschaft 2008

SV Telfes

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf Telfes im Stubai - Schlick 2000, 20.01.2008

Vorläufer  

1 1 THALER Andi 1994 42,36 <42,92> 42,36 0,00

2 5 KOFLER Ricarda 1998 <44,87> 44,81 44,81 2,45

3 100 DENIFL Rene 1999 49,64 <51,12> 49,64 7,28

4 101 DENIFL Anja 2001 <2:00,00> 50,08 50,08 7,72

5 2 THALER Martin 1999 50,51 <52,53> 50,51 8,15

6 3 Thaler Felix 2002 1:02,49 <2:00,00> 1:02,49 20,13

7 4 THALER Valentina 2002 1:37,80 <2:00,00> 1:37,80 55,44

AK2 weibl. 1959-1968  

1 7 THALER Vroni 1968 44,76 <45,38> 44,76 0,00

2 6 MÜLLER Renate 1962 49,25 <49,28> 49,25 4,49

AK1 weibl. 1969-1978  

1 11 PFURTSCHELLER Klara 1969 <42,62> 42,56 42,56 0,00

2 13 TÖCHTERLE Julia 1978 46,33 <47,16> 46,33 3,77

3 12 THALER Bettina 1972 46,37 <47,85> 46,37 3,81

AK weibl. 1979-1993  

1 22 HARUCK Claudia 1984 <41,09> 40,60 40,60 0,00

2 21 MÜLLER Claudia 1993 <47,81> 47,12 47,12 6,52

Gäste weibl. 1900-1993  

1 28 HELLRING Christina 1991 51,59 <52,18> 51,59 0,00

2 27 RAUCH Tamara 1989 56,91 <58,99> 56,91 5,32

AK2 männl. 1959-1968  

1 35 SCHMIDT Peter 1961 39,33 <1:00,00> 39,33 0,00

2 39 DENIFL Florian 1965 <40,73> 40,13 40,13 0,80

3 38 KOFLER Christian 1961 <42,67> 40,45 40,45 1,12

4 37 MÜLLER Anton 1963 43,29 <44,47> 43,29 3,96

5 36 THALER Michael 1964 <45,33> 44,51 44,51 5,18
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AK1 männl. 1969-1978  

1 46 SCHMIDT Reimund 1976 <39,07> 38,28 38,28 0,00

2 48 KNOFLACH Helmut 1978 <1:00,00> 39,74 39,74 1,46

3 47 TÖCHTERLE Andreas 1977 <41,07> 40,95 40,95 2,67

4 49 BAUMANN Clemens 1977 <41,77> 41,01 41,01 2,73

5 50 DABLANDER Daniel 1970 41,67 <1:00,00> 41,67 3,39

6 45 KNOFLACH Harald 1974 43,69 <45,79> 43,69 5,41

AK männl. 1979-1993  

1 58 TANZER Michael 1981 <41,34> 41,18 41,18 0,00

2 55 GLEIRSCHER Marco 1984 <41,67> 41,48 41,48 0,30

3 57 SCHÖPF Daniel 1992 42,10 <47,85> 42,10 0,92

4 56 GLEIRSCHER Gregor 1986 42,19 <42,56> 42,19 1,01

5 59 MRAVLAG Anton 1985 54,14 <1:30,03> 54,14 12,96
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Rang StNr Name JG Klasse 1. Lauf  2. Lauf Ges.Zeit Diff.

Ergebnisliste Gesamt
Schi-Vereinsmeisterschaft 2008

SV Telfes

Alpiner Schilauf - Riesentorlauf Telfes im Stubai - Schlick 2000, 20.01.2008

Damen 

1 22 HARUCK Claudia 1984 AK weibl. 1979-1993 <41,09> 40,60 40,60 0,00

2 11 PFURTSCHELLER Klara 1969 AK1 weibl. 1969-197 <42,62> 42,56 42,56 1,96

3 7 THALER Vroni 1968 AK2 weibl. 1959-196 44,76 <45,38> 44,76 4,16

4 13 TÖCHTERLE Julia 1978 AK1 weibl. 1969-197 46,33 <47,16> 46,33 5,73

5 12 THALER Bettina 1972 AK1 weibl. 1969-197 46,37 <47,85> 46,37 5,77

6 21 MÜLLER Claudia 1993 AK weibl. 1979-1993 <47,81> 47,12 47,12 6,52

7 6 MÜLLER Renate 1962 AK2 weibl. 1959-196 49,25 <49,28> 49,25 8,65

8 28 HELLRING Christina 1991 Gäste weibl. 1900-19 51,59 <52,18> 51,59 10,99

9 27 RAUCH Tamara 1989 Gäste weibl. 1900-19 56,91 <58,99> 56,91 16,31

Herren 

1 46 SCHMIDT Reimund 1976 AK1 männl. 1969-197 <39,07> 38,28 38,28 0,00

2 35 SCHMIDT Peter 1961 AK2 männl. 1959-196 39,33 <1:00,00> 39,33 1,05

3 48 KNOFLACH Helmut 1978 AK1 männl. 1969-197 <1:00,00> 39,74 39,74 1,46

4 39 DENIFL Florian 1965 AK2 männl. 1959-196 <40,73> 40,13 40,13 1,85

5 38 KOFLER Christian 1961 AK2 männl. 1959-196 <42,67> 40,45 40,45 2,17

6 47 TÖCHTERLE Andreas 1977 AK1 männl. 1969-197 <41,07> 40,95 40,95 2,67

7 49 BAUMANN Clemens 1977 AK1 männl. 1969-197 <41,77> 41,01 41,01 2,73

8 58 TANZER Michael 1981 AK männl. 1979-1993 <41,34> 41,18 41,18 2,90

9 55 GLEIRSCHER Marco 1984 AK männl. 1979-1993 <41,67> 41,48 41,48 3,20

10 50 DABLANDER Daniel 1970 AK1 männl. 1969-197 41,67 <1:00,00> 41,67 3,39

11 57 SCHÖPF Daniel 1992 AK männl. 1979-1993 42,10 <47,85> 42,10 3,82

12 56 GLEIRSCHER Gregor 1986 AK männl. 1979-1993 42,19 <42,56> 42,19 3,91

13 1 THALER Andi 1994 Vorläufer 42,36 <42,92> 42,36 4,08

14 37 MÜLLER Anton 1963 AK2 männl. 1959-196 43,29 <44,47> 43,29 5,01

15 45 KNOFLACH Harald 1974 AK1 männl. 1969-197 43,69 <45,79> 43,69 5,41

16 36 THALER Michael 1964 AK2 männl. 1959-196 <45,33> 44,51 44,51 6,23

17 5 KOFLER Ricarda 1998 Vorläufer <44,87> 44,81 44,81 6,53

18 100 DENIFL Rene 1999 Vorläufer 49,64 <51,12> 49,64 11,36

19 101 DENIFL Anja 2001 Vorläufer <2:00,00> 50,08 50,08 11,80

20 2 THALER Martin 1999 Vorläufer 50,51 <52,53> 50,51 12,23

21 59 MRAVLAG Anton 1985 AK männl. 1979-1993 54,14 <1:30,03> 54,14 15,86

22 3 Thaler Felix 2002 Vorläufer 1:02,49 <2:00,00> 1:02,49 24,21

23 4 THALER Valentina 2002 Vorläufer 1:37,80 <2:00,00> 1:37,80 59,52
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